
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0155617 3 SACHIN SURYAKANT

PASHUPATI PD YADAV
06:23:36:800 06:29:16:500 4 00:05:39:700 Q

2 0111336 5 SHIV NARAYAN PD

KAMESHWAR MAHTO
06:23:38:150 06:29:11:750 4 00:05:33:600 Q

3 0986612 7 AMIT KUMAR ARJUN YADAV 06:23:39:100 06:29:18:600 4 00:05:39:500 Q

4 0230847 8 SUBODH KUMAR RAMJAPAN

RAY
06:23:40:0 06:29:14:700 4 00:05:34:700 Q

5 0431639 9 RANDHIR KUMAR GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
06:23:39:600 06:29:33:750 4 00:05:54:150 Q

6 0224982 10 SUMIT KUMAR MOHAN

YADAV
06:23:40:700 06:29:10:100 4 00:05:29:400 Q

7 0678886 13 MOHAN KUMAR MAHTO

MAHENDRA MAHTO
06:23:42:300 06:29:22:400 4 00:05:40:100 Q

8 1325645 15 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM

SUDIN TANTI
06:23:43:300 06:29:38:900 4 00:05:55:600 Q

9 0153487 16 SANTOSH PAL SHRINATH

PAL
06:23:43:800 06:29:37:600 4 00:05:53:800 Q

10 0430175 17 RAJESH KUMAR PARSURAM

SINGH
06:23:44:50 06:29:17:550 4 00:05:33:500 Q

11 1652998 18 NIRANJAN KUMAR

AWADHESH YADAV
06:23:44:650 06:29:31:0 4 00:05:46:350 Q

12 0674862 19 MAHENDRA KUMAR

RAMPRVESH PANDIT
06:23:45:150 06:29:24:550 4 00:05:39:400 Q

13 1337254 21 DEEPAK KUMAR SAUDI

PRASAD
06:23:46:50 06:29:27:700 4 00:05:41:650 Q

14 0226536 23 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH

YOUGENDRA PRASAD SINGH
06:23:46:850 06:29:21:300 4 00:05:34:450 Q

15 1624820 24 GOPAL KRISHNA UPENDRA

PRASAD THAKUR
06:23:47:350 06:29:39:500 4 00:05:52:150 Q

16 0518394 25 RAJ KUMAR SAH RAVINDRA

PRASAD SAH
06:23:47:750 06:29:38:600 4 00:05:50:850 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0155899 26 SUMAN KUMAR

KHUDESHWAR MANDAL
06:23:48:600 06:29:30:900 4 00:05:42:300 Q

18 0208691 29 SAMRESH KUMAR TULSI

YADAV
06:23:48:600 06:29:19:550 4 00:05:30:950 Q

19 0237293 30 SHALOK PAL LALA BHAGAT 06:23:50:200 06:29:19:800 4 00:05:29:600 Q

20 0403645 31 RAKESH KUMAR SIKENDRA

MALAKAR
06:23:53:900 06:29:46:500 4 00:05:52:600 Q

21 1066305 32 AJAY KUMAR ASHARPHI

PRASAD
06:23:53:0 06:29:23:800 4 00:05:30:800 Q

22 0424963 33 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA

BRHMDEO SHARMA
06:23:50:700 06:29:34:500 4 00:05:43:800 Q

23 0436719 34 RANJIT KUMAR BHARATI

PURUSHOTTAM THAKUR
06:23:51:0 06:29:20:500 4 00:05:29:500 Q

24 0802709 35 MD ANJAR ALI MD MUSLIM

ALI
06:23:51:450 06:29:30:100 4 00:05:38:650 Q

25 1285121 38 DHEERAJ KUMAR SHIV NATH

CHAOUDHARY
06:23:54:950 06:29:40:300 4 00:05:45:350 Q

26 0992328 39 ANAND KUMAR BHAGAWAN

PRASAD
06:23:54:250 06:29:18:0 4 00:05:23:750 Q

27 0746692 40 VIJAY KUMAR BAIJNATH

SINGH
06:23:57:450 06:29:43:200 4 00:05:45:750 Q

28 1335454 41 KASHINATH RAMESH

PRASAD
06:23:56:850 06:29:49:0 4 00:05:52:150 Q

29 0732735 42 VIRENDRA SINGH JASWANT

SINGH
06:23:58:600 06:29:48:600 4 00:05:50:0 Q

30 0377248 43 JITENDRA PAL MAHENDRA

SINGH
06:23:59:0 06:29:18:250 4 00:05:19:250 Q

31 1273390 44 DHRUVA KAILASH RAJMANI

PATEL
06:24:00:250 06:29:31:350 4 00:05:31:100 Q

32 0534547 46 RANBIR KUMAR SUBODH

KUMAR RAY
06:23:53:300 06:29:11:600 4 00:05:18:300 Q

33 1586124 47 PRAVIN KUMAR SHARMA

NAKUL DEO SHARMA
06:23:54:50 06:29:39:50 4 00:05:45:0 Q

34 1677747 48 PANKAJ KUMAR RADHE

PRASAD
06:23:55:250 06:29:38:700 4 00:05:43:450 Q

35 0066096 49 SHYAM RATH BHIKAM SINGH 06:23:57:700 06:29:33:150 4 00:05:35:450 Q

36 0723548 50 VINOD KUMAR AMBIKA

PRASAD YADAV
06:23:59:650 06:29:22:600 4 00:05:22:950 Q

37 0214146 1470 SANTOSH KUMAR

CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM
06:24:00:200 06:29:40:450 4 00:05:40:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1134988 102
ASHISH KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD

YADAV

06:35:02:600 06:40:27:600 4 00:05:25:0 Q

2 0245907 103 SUNIL KUMAR MANOJ SAO 06:35:00:750 06:40:32:900 4 00:05:32:150 Q

3 0387367 104 JITENDRA KUMAR VIVEKA

PRASAD
06:35:01:250 06:40:43:900 4 00:05:42:650 Q

4 1602935 106 PAPPU KUMAR OM PRAKASH

PANDIT
06:35:05:450 06:40:45:50 4 00:05:39:600 Q

5 1596797 108 GAUTAM KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
06:35:07:750 06:40:31:200 4 00:05:23:450 Q

6 1314941 109 DILIP KUMAR KRISHANA SAW 06:35:06:250 06:40:52:650 4 00:05:46:400 Q

7 0782032 115 MANOJ KUMAR BALMIKI

PRASAD
06:35:11:100 06:40:35:350 4 00:05:24:250 Q

8 1344054 116 DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH

RAMBACHAN SINGH
06:35:11:700 06:40:54:750 4 00:05:43:50 Q

9 1098803 117 CHANDAN KUMAR

LAKSHMAN SINGH
06:35:11:700 06:40:48:800 4 00:05:37:100 Q

10 1590672 119 PINTU KUMAR RAM LAKHAN

PRASAD
06:35:12:300 06:40:34:450 4 00:05:22:150 Q

11 1699808 121 NAVAL KUMAR ASHOK

YADAV
06:35:12:650 06:40:55:350 4 00:05:42:700 Q

12 1146972 122 ARUN KUMAR MUNDRIKA

PRASAD
06:35:12:900 06:41:07:700 4 00:05:54:800 Q

13 0416536 123 RAJEET KUMAR SHARMA

RAMESHWAR SHARMA
06:35:13:900 06:41:01:550 4 00:05:47:650 Q

14 0469972 124 JAGDAMBA PRASAD YADAV

RAMCHANDER YADAV
06:35:13:950 06:40:28:350 4 00:05:14:400 Q

15 0674263 125 VIVEKANAND KUMAR

JAWAHAR PRASAD YADAV
06:35:07:150 06:40:54:650 4 00:05:47:500 Q

16 1705338 127 NARENDRA KUMAR

BHAGWAN SHARMA
06:35:16:400 06:41:13:700 4 00:05:57:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1634801 128 GHANSHYAM KUMAR YADAV

VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV
06:35:18:650 06:40:59:700 4 00:05:41:50 Q

18 1646802 129 GIRIDHAR SINGH BIMAL

PRASAD SINGH
06:35:16:550 06:40:43:650 4 00:05:27:100 Q

19 0165568 130 SHASHI KUMAR RAJESHWAR

MANDAL
06:35:19:400 06:41:15:500 4 00:05:56:100 Q

20 0215484 134 SHAILESH KUMAR RAM

ASHISH
06:35:28:550 06:41:04:300 4 00:05:35:750 Q

21 1714839 135 NAVIN KUMAR MAHENDRA

DAS
06:35:26:550 06:41:05:100 4 00:05:38:550 Q

22 0012453 136 SANJEEV KUMAR TARJAN

SINGH
06:35:26:850 06:41:08:500 4 00:05:41:650 Q

23 0421661 138 RABINDRA SINGH BADALU

SINGH
06:35:19:600 06:40:54:450 4 00:05:34:850 Q

24 0734612 139 VIKRAM VARMA SATYENDRA

PRASAD
06:35:20:200 06:40:55:800 4 00:05:35:600 Q

25 1315182 140 HITESH KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD SINGH
06:35:21:700 06:40:45:550 4 00:05:23:850 Q

26 1297265 141 KAMLESH KUMAR SHARMA

RAMSHANKAR SHARMA
06:35:17:0 06:40:47:350 4 00:05:30:350 Q

27 0726726 143 MANOJ KUMAR YUGAL

PANDIT
06:35:22:300 06:40:53:600 4 00:05:31:300 Q

28 1591408 144 PRAVIN KUMAR ABDHESH

YADAV
06:35:24:600 06:41:16:400 4 00:05:51:800 Q

29 0998768 145 AJAY SAH HARI NARAYAN 06:35:25:650 06:41:09:700 4 00:05:44:50 Q

30 1285444 147 KRISHNA KUMAR RAMBADAN

PARASAD SINGH
06:35:26:150 06:41:02:200 4 00:05:36:50 Q

31 0526163 148 RAM MILAN SINGH DARSHAN

PRASAD SINGH
06:35:24:450 06:41:03:400 4 00:05:38:950 Q

32 0068581 149 SHRAVAN KUMAR PATEL

CHHEDI LAL PATEL
06:35:26:550 06:41:12:50 4 00:05:45:500 Q

33 0443261 150 RAJEEV KUMAR DINESH

MAHTO
06:35:26:850 06:41:12:350 4 00:05:45:500 Q

34 0738343 1417 VIKASH KUMAR RAMYATAN

PRASAD
06:35:27:550 06:40:38:800 4 00:05:11:250 Q

35 0796663 1445 VINAY KUMAR BISHUN DEV

MANDAL
06:35:29:350 06:41:14:450 4 00:05:45:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1617013 51 PRADEEP KUMAR SHAMBHU

SAH
06:47:10:100 06:53:08:800 4 00:05:58:700 Q

2 0157065 52 SHRI RAM KUMAR

RAMESHWAR THAKUR
06:47:11:100 06:52:52:0 4 00:05:40:900 Q

3 0498623 53 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KRIPAL

MAHTO
06:47:11:100 06:52:41:650 4 00:05:30:550 Q

4 0186197 54 SUBODH KUMAR RAJA RAM

MAHTO
06:47:11:650 06:52:51:700 4 00:05:40:50 Q

5 1370529 55 DINESH KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD
06:47:13:100 06:53:07:350 4 00:05:54:250 Q

6 1305287 57 HARENDRA SINGH RAM

AYODHYA SINGH
06:47:13:950 06:53:03:350 4 00:05:49:400 Q

7 0406950 58 RANJIT KUMAR SUDARSHAN

PRASAD
06:47:14:400 06:52:49:600 4 00:05:35:200 Q

8 0984758 59 ARVIND KUMAR BACHCHOO

CHAUHAN
06:47:15:150 06:52:43:350 4 00:05:28:200 Q

9 0433164 60 RAM BABU RAI RAM NANDAN

RIA
06:47:15:650 06:53:02:200 4 00:05:46:550 Q

10 1325360 62 KUNDAN VIDYARTHI JAGDISH

PAUL
06:47:17:900 06:53:02:800 4 00:05:44:900 Q

11 0693060 63 MAHAVIR KUMAR SURENDRA

MAHATO
06:47:18:350 06:52:56:150 4 00:05:37:800 Q

12 0754453 64 MAHENDER SAHU BABU LAL

SAHU
06:47:19:200 06:52:58:400 4 00:05:39:200 Q

13 1129716 65 AMOL KUMAR YADAV RAM

BALI YADAV
06:47:19:750 06:53:10:350 4 00:05:50:600 Q

14 1284481 67 KUMAR VIJAY RAM CHANDRA

ROY
06:47:20:450 06:52:58:300 4 00:05:37:850 Q

15 0988030 69 BIPIN PRASAD ANIL PRASAD 06:47:23:350 06:52:55:500 4 00:05:32:150 Q

16 0539903 70 JAGDAYAL KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR RAY
06:47:20:600 06:53:14:900 4 00:05:54:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1592431 71 PRSHANT KUMAR RAJ

KISHORE RAY
06:47:21:350 06:52:56:500 4 00:05:35:150 Q

18 1364194 72 DHEERAJ KUMAR DAS

JANARDAN DAS
06:47:35:150 06:53:20:700 4 00:05:45:550 Q

19 0722244 73 MUKESH KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
06:47:21:650 06:53:03:500 4 00:05:41:850 Q

20 1644552 76 PANKAJ KUMAR NATHO

PANDIT
06:47:32:550 06:52:59:800 4 00:05:27:250 Q

21 0410790 77 RAM BINAY KUMAR SHANKAR

MANDAL
06:47:33:50 06:53:11:700 4 00:05:38:650 Q

22 0771764 79 MIRTUNJAI KUMAR BADRI

NARAYAN PANDEY
06:47:23:700 06:52:57:900 4 00:05:34:200 Q

23 1008405 81 BHAJU KUMAR MUNIP SINGH 06:47:27:250 06:53:21:700 4 00:05:54:450 Q

24 0084944 83 SANJAY BHARTI MOHAN RAM 06:47:28:300 06:53:18:350 4 00:05:50:50 Q

25 1285713 84 DEEPAK KUMAR DINESH

KUMAR
06:47:28:800 06:53:13:50 4 00:05:44:250 Q

26 1657216 87 UDAY KUMAR YADAV

NARESH YADAV
06:47:34:550 06:53:08:200 4 00:05:33:650 Q

27 0387778 89 RAJESH KUMAR LUKHO

SINGH
06:47:33:950 06:53:27:800 4 00:05:53:850 Q

28 0179344 90 SANJEEV KUMAR GUDDU

MHENDRA PRASAD YADAV
06:47:34:900 06:53:08:0 4 00:05:33:100 Q

29 0479328 92 RAMAN KUMAR LATE

CHANDRADEO RAY
06:47:38:200 06:53:19:0 4 00:05:40:800 Q

30 1007375 93 AWANISH RANJAN VISHRAM

SINGH
06:47:30:400 06:52:52:500 4 00:05:22:100 Q

31 1017570 94 ABHINANDAN SAH

CHANDRADEO SAH
06:47:35:150 06:53:15:700 4 00:05:40:550 Q

32 1052649 95 ANJEET KUMAR RAM PRATAP 06:47:20:50 06:52:51:300 4 00:05:31:250 Q

33 1321645 97 DABLU KUMAR GANOURI

PRASAD SINGH
06:47:35:550 06:53:14:550 4 00:05:39:0 Q

34 1068642 98 ASHOK KUMAR VISHAVNATH

PRASAD
06:47:36:450 06:52:56:950 4 00:05:20:500 Q

35 0155258 99 SUSHIL PAL SHIV PRASAD 06:47:37:300 06:52:56:500 4 00:05:19:200 Q

36 0140009 100 SHAILESH KUMAR GANESH

PRASAD
06:47:38:700 06:53:17:200 4 00:05:38:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1074107 153 AKHILESH KUMAR DINDAYAL

SINGH
06:58:38:900 07:04:34:50 4 00:05:55:150 Q

2 1629616 157 PRADIP KUMAR NANDJEE

SINGH
06:58:39:250 07:04:20:500 4 00:05:41:250 Q

3 0994368 158 ASHUTOSH KUMAR HRIDESH

KUMAR GUPTA
06:58:39:600 07:04:12:550 4 00:05:32:950 Q

4 1712758 159 USMAN ALI MANGA ALI 06:58:53:900 07:04:26:850 4 00:05:32:950 Q

5 1135484 160 BINDESHWAR PRASAD

RAJENDRA YADAV
06:58:40:100 07:04:39:950 4 00:05:59:850 Q

6 0212173 163 SANJAY PRASAD

RAMAWATAR PRASAD
06:58:42:400 07:04:11:350 4 00:05:28:950 Q

7 1106444 166 BHAGEERATH PRASAD

RAJENDRA PRASAD
06:58:48:0 07:04:42:450 4 00:05:54:450 Q

8 0753922 168 VISHWA KUMAR SAH

NAGESHWAR SAH
06:58:43:750 07:04:42:950 4 00:05:59:200 Q

9 1394050 169 DIWAKAR KUMAR SADANAND

YADAV
06:58:50:250 07:04:44:50 4 00:05:53:800 Q

10 1115790 172 ANIL KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 06:58:44:500 07:04:31:50 4 00:05:46:550 Q

11 0507959 175 RAMSURAT YADAV KANTA

PRASAD YADAV
06:58:51:500 07:04:08:100 4 00:05:16:600 Q

12 1621248 176 UTTAM KUMAR RAY KRISHNA

DEO RAY
06:58:46:500 07:04:11:800 4 00:05:25:300 Q

13 0105638 179 SHASHIKANT SINGH

RAMDARSHAN SINGH
06:58:58:800 07:04:41:700 4 00:05:42:900 Q

14 0408044 180 RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR

KRISHNA PRASAD
06:58:52:250 07:04:43:200 4 00:05:50:950 Q

15 0662959 181 MANTU LAL YADAV JAI RAM

SINGH YADAV
06:58:45:0 07:04:25:800 4 00:05:40:800 Q

16 0170563 182 SANDEEP KUMAR BASANT

MISTRY
06:58:49:500 07:04:46:300 4 00:05:56:800 Q

17 0689300 183 MUNNA PRASAD BAIJNATH 06:58:50:600 07:04:28:100 4 00:05:37:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SHAH

18 0737141 184 MAHMOOD GHAZNAVI MD

ISHAQUE
06:58:53:200 07:04:37:900 4 00:05:44:700 Q

19 0239197 185 SHASHI KUMAR PAL

SHIVBACHAN PAL
06:58:54:800 07:04:13:450 4 00:05:18:650 Q

20 1125907 186 AJIT KUMAR ABHIRAM

PRASAD
06:58:55:250 07:04:31:350 4 00:05:36:100 Q

21 0706500 187 MD HASMUDDIN MD SALIM 06:58:57:900 07:04:50:350 4 00:05:52:450 Q

22 0143930 190 SANJEEV KUMAR RANJAN

RAM SEWAK CHOURASIA
06:58:45:750 07:04:38:300 4 00:05:52:550 Q

23 1578519 191 PRADEEP KUMAR GYAN

SINGH
06:58:59:300 07:04:26:800 4 00:05:27:500 Q

24 0783775 194 MOHD SHOAIB ANSARI

SHAQEEL
06:59:00:300 07:04:53:400 4 00:05:53:100 Q

25 0986464 195 ANGAD KUMAR KAPINDRA

PRASAD
06:59:01:650 07:04:33:600 4 00:05:31:950 Q

26 1019297 196 BIRU KUMAR FAKEERA

JAMADAR
06:59:02:450 07:04:46:800 4 00:05:44:350 Q

27 0779840 197 VINOD KUMAR RAY

KALICHARAN RAY
06:59:04:650 07:04:15:150 4 00:05:10:500 Q

28 1125899 199 AMIT KUMAR ANANT

UPENDRA SHARMA
06:59:01:200 07:04:35:600 4 00:05:34:400 Q

29 1378741 1477 KRISHNA MOHAN PODDAR

PRABHU PODDAR
06:58:56:150 07:04:39:100 4 00:05:42:950 Q

30 1018536 1489 AMARJEET KUMAR

VISHNUDEV MAHTO
06:58:52:900 07:04:30:450 4 00:05:37:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0496263 204 RAM KRIT YADAV YOGENDRA

SINGH YADAV
07:10:35:50 07:15:57:150 4 00:05:22:100 Q

2 1609809 206 NAVEEN KUMAR PRAKASH

MAHTO
07:10:34:200 07:16:21:850 4 00:05:47:650 Q

3 0149422 208 SHIVA KUMAR SUDHIR

PRASAD
07:10:34:750 07:16:07:950 4 00:05:33:200 Q

4 0099265 209 SIDDHARTH KUMAR

KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA
07:10:39:700 07:16:09:400 4 00:05:29:700 Q

5 1653330 210 GUDDU KUMAR RUDAL

PRASAD SINGH
07:10:38:950 07:16:08:350 4 00:05:29:400 Q

6 0196434 211 SANDEEP KUMAR

JAGANNATH PRASAD
07:10:40:700 07:16:12:100 4 00:05:31:400 Q

7 0398360 212 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR

RAJKESHWAR SINGH
07:10:36:250 07:16:22:950 4 00:05:46:700 Q

8 1018137 215 BINDESHWAR KUMAR GOPAL

SHARMA
07:10:37:900 07:16:07:900 4 00:05:30:0 Q

9 0669262 216 MAHESH SAW PARMESHWAR

SAW
07:10:42:200 07:16:20:650 4 00:05:38:450 Q

10 1284625 218 KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA

RAM PYAR SAH
07:10:43:300 07:15:59:0 4 00:05:15:700 Q

11 1025780 219 ASHOK KUMAR NAND

KISHOR MANDAL
07:10:43:700 07:16:03:800 4 00:05:20:100 Q

12 1318167 220 LOVE KUMAR SITARAM

MATHO
07:10:45:650 07:16:23:550 4 00:05:37:900 Q

13 0428423 221 RITESH KUMAR SIYARAM

SINGH
07:10:46:550 07:16:25:650 4 00:05:39:100 Q

14 1702002 225 NIRAJ KUMAR GUPTA RAM

PRAVESH SAW
07:10:49:800 07:16:36:400 4 00:05:46:600 Q

15 1328012 226 KAUSHAL KISHORE MANDAL

SRIKANT MANDAL
07:10:50:650 07:16:07:650 4 00:05:17:0 Q

16 0390716 228 RANJAN KUMAR YADAV

RAMVADAN YADAV
07:10:51:400 07:16:35:700 4 00:05:44:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1134125 229 CHANDAN KUMAR LALAN

SINGH
07:10:51:100 07:16:16:900 4 00:05:25:800 Q

18 1702498 236 ZAFAR KHAN MOHD ISLAM

KHAN
07:10:50:200 07:16:31:750 4 00:05:41:550 Q

19 1690971 238 NIRPESH KUMAR

RAMSWARUP BHAGAT
07:10:56:450 07:16:39:600 4 00:05:43:150 Q

20 1101394 239 AMIT KUMAR KARTIK

PRASAD YADAV
07:10:57:0 07:16:39:600 4 00:05:42:600 Q

21 1009248 240 BALMIKI KUMAR BRAHMDEO

YADAV
07:10:37:500 07:16:02:600 4 00:05:25:100 Q

22 1229322 241 FARVAN KHAN NASURUDDIN

KHAN
07:10:38:500 07:16:19:500 4 00:05:41:0 Q

23 0687657 244 VINAY KUMAR MAHAVIR

SHARMA
07:10:39:300 07:16:37:800 4 00:05:58:500 Q

24 0923552 245 AMIT KUMAR HARI PRAKASH 07:10:44:600 07:16:23:550 4 00:05:38:950 Q

25 1017361 248 ALOK RANJAN JAGARNATH

PRASAD
07:10:46:400 07:16:28:100 4 00:05:41:700 Q

26 1621510 250 PRAMOD KUMAR

DINESHWAR PRASAD YADAV
07:10:56:850 07:16:40:50 4 00:05:43:200 Q

27 0756349 1430 MD IMTEYAZ ALAM MD HANIF

ANSARI
07:10:49:600 07:16:46:900 4 00:05:57:300 Q

28 0733303 1482 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV SONE

LAL YADAV
07:10:50:0 07:16:47:950 4 00:05:57:950 Q

29 1335562 1498 FULEN KUMAR SHIVNANDAN

PANDIT
07:10:56:850 07:16:35:800 4 00:05:38:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0396828 251 JAI CHANDRA KUMAR

CHANDRA DEO PRASAD
07:21:48:450 07:27:34:550 4 00:05:46:100 Q

2 0211628 252 SUJIT KUMAR SAH

BINDAWSHAR PRASAD SAH
07:21:49:650 07:27:35:0 4 00:05:45:350 Q

3 1081511 256 BIJENDRA KUMAR LATE

RAMLAKHAN SINGH
07:21:51:300 07:27:21:900 4 00:05:30:600 Q

4 1380362 260 DINBANDHU VISHWAKARMA

DAYANAND VISHWAKARMA
07:21:57:900 07:27:28:450 4 00:05:30:550 Q

5 1334778 261 KUNDAN KUMAR DILIP

THAKUR
07:21:56:700 07:27:28:250 4 00:05:31:550 Q

6 0143947 262 SUNIL KUMAR SUKHDEO LAL 07:21:57:0 07:27:39:200 4 00:05:42:200 Q

7 0545212 263 RANJEET KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
07:21:56:950 07:27:36:450 4 00:05:39:500 Q

8 1068836 265 AMIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA

JAI PRAKASH SHARMA
07:21:56:650 07:27:52:900 4 00:05:56:250 Q

9 0095244 266 SUBODH KUMAR MITHILESH

PRAJAPATI
07:22:03:300 07:27:59:200 4 00:05:55:900 Q

10 1312677 267
HARENDRA KUMAR

PRAJAPATI RAMDASH

PRAJAPATI

07:22:03:900 07:27:40:300 4 00:05:36:400 Q

11 0190448 268 SUGHAR SINGH YADAV JAI

SINGH YADAV
07:21:47:950 07:26:47:550 4 00:04:59:600 Q

12 0105347 270 SONU KUMAR JAVINDRA

SAW
07:21:51:750 07:27:26:850 4 00:05:35:100 Q

13 0672564 274 MONAUWAR HUSSAIN

USMAN
07:21:58:350 07:27:40:600 4 00:05:42:250 Q

14 1349096 275 KUNWAR VEER BAHADUR

CHANDRA BHAN
07:22:10:400 07:27:52:750 4 00:05:42:350 Q

15 0024748 277 SURENDRA KUMAR CHHOTE

LAL
07:22:11:200 07:28:05:850 4 00:05:54:650 Q

16 0709091 278 MUHAMMAD DAUD 07:22:08:850 07:27:35:750 4 00:05:26:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MUHAMMAD YUNUS

17 0105110 280 SUKESH KUMAR DINESH

SINGH
07:22:05:500 07:27:36:450 4 00:05:30:950 Q

18 0399420 281 JAI PRAKASH SINGH RADHA

MOHAN SINGH
07:22:06:200 07:27:40:900 4 00:05:34:700 Q

19 0704011 282 VIKASH KUMAR AYODHYA

PRASAD SINGH
07:22:00:650 07:27:50:800 4 00:05:50:150 Q

20 1299771 283 KOUSHAL KISHOR YADAV

DWARIKA SINGH YADAV
07:22:01:500 07:27:50:300 4 00:05:48:800 Q

21 0984168 284 ARSHAD JAMAL MD

ALLAUDDIN
07:22:06:800 07:27:41:100 4 00:05:34:300 Q

22 0416669 285 RAJENDRA MAHTO SANT

KUMAR MAHTO
07:22:08:450 07:27:39:100 4 00:05:30:650 Q

23 0803529 289 MITHILESH PANDIT SURESH

PANDIT
07:22:13:750 07:27:54:100 4 00:05:40:350 Q

24 1387889 291 KUSH KUMAR VARMA UDAY

KUMAR VARMA
07:22:15:150 07:27:28:450 4 00:05:13:300 Q

25 0147178 292 SHRAWAN KUMAR SAHU

GANESH SAHU
07:22:15:500 07:27:55:850 4 00:05:40:350 Q

26 0212306 293 SUJEET KUMAR SHIVPRASAD

SINGH
07:22:17:100 07:27:46:700 4 00:05:29:600 Q

27 0106542 295 SANTOSH KUMAR JAGDIS

PRASAD
07:22:08:150 07:28:03:750 4 00:05:55:600 Q

28 0420968 296 RAJESH KUMAR MOTI YADAV 07:22:16:350 07:28:03:350 4 00:05:47:0 Q

29 0517032 297 RAJESH KUMAR SEWA RAM 07:22:16:650 07:28:04:650 4 00:05:48:0 Q

30 1331427 298 KAMDEO PRASAD DUKHAN

RAY
07:22:18:150 07:28:02:300 4 00:05:44:150 Q

31 1584759 300 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA

YADAV
07:21:57:550 07:27:22:700 4 00:05:25:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0105653 704 SHAMBHU KUMAR RAM

KRISHNA PRASAD
07:33:02:700 07:38:30:650 4 00:05:27:950 Q

2 1615202 705 PINTU KUMAR NARESH

PRASAD
07:33:03:100 07:38:18:300 4 00:05:15:200 Q

3 0198222 706 SINTU KUMAR RAM

KHELAWAN PRASAD
07:33:03:550 07:38:45:600 4 00:05:42:50 Q

4 1699838 707 NITISH KUMAR SADANAND

PRASAD YADAV
07:33:04:0 07:38:46:150 4 00:05:42:150 Q

5 1299080 708 DHIRENDRA KUMAR RAMBALI

MAHTO
07:33:04:400 07:38:34:150 4 00:05:29:750 Q

6 1596232 711 PRABHASH KUMAR

DEVENDRA PRASAD YADAV
07:33:05:550 07:38:34:0 4 00:05:28:450 Q

7 0140859 712 SHEEL KUMAR PUTTI LAL 07:33:05:900 07:38:36:750 4 00:05:30:850 Q

8 0789232 713 VINAY KUMAR RAJENDRA

YADAV
07:33:06:500 07:38:42:700 4 00:05:36:200 Q

9 0731299 714 VINOD KUMAR RATAN SINGH 07:33:06:900 07:38:48:800 4 00:05:41:900 Q

10 1514282 715 PRADEEP KUMAR

JANGBAHADUR
07:33:07:350 07:38:29:50 4 00:05:21:700 Q

11 0647562 716 VIKKI KUMAR SURENDRA

SINGH
07:33:07:850 07:38:28:600 4 00:05:20:750 Q

12 1585212 719 UJJWAL KUMAR SHIV

SHANKAR PRASAD
07:33:08:700 07:38:45:700 4 00:05:37:0 Q

13 0124081 720 SATYENDRA KUMAR

LALMANI PRASAD
07:33:09:50 07:38:55:850 4 00:05:46:800 Q

14 0517765 722 RAJPAL KUMAR RAJ KISHOR

PRASAD
07:33:10:300 07:39:07:100 4 00:05:56:800 Q

15 1647083 725 PRABHUNATH KUMAR RAM

BILASH SINGH
07:33:11:900 07:39:06:150 4 00:05:54:250 Q

16 0746950 728 MOHAMMAD ASIF SAYED

HUSAIN
07:33:13:600 07:38:39:650 4 00:05:26:50 Q

17 1610730 729 PANKAJ KUMAR RAMPRIT 07:33:14:50 07:38:55:0 4 00:05:40:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRASAD

18 0425991 730 RANJEET KUMAR KAILASH

YADAV
07:33:14:700 07:38:48:300 4 00:05:33:600 Q

19 0915471 732 ANOOP KUMAR RAJPUT

CHANDRA BHAN
07:33:15:0 07:38:57:250 4 00:05:42:250 Q

20 1005353 733 AJAY SINGH INDERDEV

SINGH
07:33:14:950 07:39:03:900 4 00:05:48:950 Q

21 1067005 734 ASHVANI KUMAR SONE LAL 07:33:15:250 07:38:01:750 4 00:04:46:500 Q

22 0023138 735 SANTOSH KUMAR BIND

SITARAM BIND
07:33:16:0 07:38:53:0 4 00:05:37:0 Q

23 1317103 736 KANHAIYA MANDAL

KAPILDEO MANDAL
07:33:16:500 07:38:42:200 4 00:05:25:700 Q

24 1012493 737 AMLESH KUMAR JAGDISH

VERMA
07:33:17:50 07:39:04:850 4 00:05:47:800 Q

25 0462636 741 RAGHURAJ SINGH GYAN

SINGH
07:33:18:450 07:38:44:650 4 00:05:26:200 Q

26 1220098 742 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

SURESH CHANDRA SHARMA
07:33:18:650 07:38:48:400 4 00:05:29:750 Q

27 1661570 743
PRAMOD KUMAR

NAGESHWAR PRASAD

YADAV

07:33:19:800 07:38:54:500 4 00:05:34:700 Q

28 1638868 745 GANGA SAGAR HARIRAM 07:33:21:100 07:39:12:400 4 00:05:51:300 Q

29 0781033 748 VIVEK KUMAR JAYNANDAN

SINGH
07:33:26:600 07:39:16:500 4 00:05:49:900 Q

30 0903691 1461 AFTAB AHMAD SATTAR

AHMAD
07:33:21:900 07:39:19:900 4 00:05:58:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1678649 1351
GAUTAM KUMAR

CHOURASIYA BIOUR PRASAD

CHOURASIYA

07:46:12:900 07:51:56:550 4 00:05:43:650 Q

2 0761579 1352 VINOD KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
07:46:13:350 07:51:56:800 4 00:05:43:450 Q

3 1108589 1354 AKHTAR KHAN VAKIL KHAN 07:46:14:400 07:52:02:900 4 00:05:48:500 Q

4 0923532 1355 AJAY KUMAR YADAV

BHAGAWAN YADAV
07:46:14:850 07:51:57:450 4 00:05:42:600 Q

5 1413645 1357 DHANANJAY KUMAR HIRA

RAUT
07:46:16:200 07:51:57:200 4 00:05:41:0 Q

6 1654713 1358 GANESH SAH INDRADEO SAH 07:46:16:750 07:52:10:450 4 00:05:53:700 Q

7 1645608 1359 NAVAL KUMAR BECHAN

RAUT
07:46:17:150 07:52:14:600 4 00:05:57:450 Q

8 1003493 1360 ANAND KUMAR JANARDAN

MAHTO
07:46:17:500 07:52:00:850 4 00:05:43:350 Q

9 0642018 1361 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV RAM

NATH YADAV
07:46:18:850 07:52:18:400 4 00:05:59:550 Q

10 1001758 1362 ANIL KUMAR BASO MAHTO 07:46:17:700 07:51:33:550 4 00:05:15:850 Q

11 0723901 1363 MD ARMAN ALAM MD NAIM

UDDIN
07:46:19:800 07:52:07:350 4 00:05:47:550 Q

12 1142431 1364 AMARDIP KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD SHARMA
07:46:20:100 07:52:08:100 4 00:05:48:0 Q

13 1013896 1366 ANIL KUMAR LAKHANLAL

MANDAL
07:46:21:600 07:52:08:0 4 00:05:46:400 Q

14 0072949 1374
SATYENDRA KUMAR

CHOUDHARY RAJENDRA

PRASAD

07:46:29:800 07:51:54:900 4 00:05:25:100 Q

15 0106521 1375 SHYAM KARAN PRASAD AMIR

LAL PRASAD
07:46:27:0 07:52:16:0 4 00:05:49:0 Q

16 0649704 1378 VINOD KUMAR CHAUHAN 07:46:26:200 07:51:59:500 4 00:05:33:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



JANAK DEV CHAUHAN

17 1002943 1384 AWADHESH KUMAR

GAGANDEO BHAGAT
07:46:29:0 07:51:51:250 4 00:05:22:250 Q

18 0673839 1385
MANKESHWAR KUMAR

YADAV SITABI PRASAD

YADAV

07:46:32:200 07:52:11:400 4 00:05:39:200 Q

19 1626313 1386 OM PRAKASH SHYAM LAL

SAH
07:46:31:100 07:51:53:200 4 00:05:22:100 Q

20 1002132 1387 AMAR NATH YADAV RAM

NARAYAN YADAV
07:46:32:950 07:52:06:900 4 00:05:33:950 Q

21 0541997 1388 RABI KUMAR MULAYAM

SINGH
07:46:33:700 07:51:51:550 4 00:05:17:850 Q

22 1057305 1389 AJEET KUMAR SURAJ

PARSAD
07:46:34:200 07:52:14:750 4 00:05:40:550 Q

23 0979672 1391 ANIL KUMAR YADAV RAM

DHANI YADAV
07:46:35:0 07:52:06:300 4 00:05:31:300 Q

24 0464558 1392 JITENDRA KUMAR

BISHWANATH SHARMA
07:46:35:500 07:52:04:800 4 00:05:29:300 Q

25 1257752 1395 DEVAKINANDAN TIRTHRAJ 07:46:38:750 07:52:24:750 4 00:05:46:0 Q

26 0745148 1396 VINOD KUMAR ASHNARAYAN

SAH
07:46:39:200 07:52:18:850 4 00:05:39:650 Q

27 0424263 1398 RANJIT KUMAR FULO MAHTO 07:46:39:900 07:52:22:500 4 00:05:42:600 Q

28 0111457 1399 SHAMBHU PRASAD YADAV

BUDDHU PRASAD YADAV
07:46:42:850 07:52:23:700 4 00:05:40:850 Q

29 1144372 1453 ADITYA KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
07:46:33:400 07:52:07:800 4 00:05:34:400 Q

30 0719813 1471 MANSINGH CHAUHAN JAY

NARAYAN CHAUHAN
07:46:37:450 07:52:26:750 4 00:05:49:300 Q

31 1328372 1481 TUNTUN PRASAD RAMBALI

RAM
07:46:40:700 07:52:37:100 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1050992 1052 CHANDRABHAN

RAMESHWAR DAYAL
07:58:10:850 08:04:08:100 4 00:05:57:250 Q

2 0711465 1054 MUKESH SHARMA

SHIVNARAYAN SHARMA
07:58:12:0 08:03:57:900 4 00:05:45:900 Q

3 0430818 1055 RAM KUMAR MAHTO

SHANKAR MAHTO
07:58:12:50 08:03:59:400 4 00:05:47:350 Q

4 0100279 1056 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJENDRA

YADAV
07:58:12:500 08:03:58:250 4 00:05:45:750 Q

5 0525171 1059 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV BINOD

YADAV
07:58:13:900 08:04:04:800 4 00:05:50:900 Q

6 0237553 1060 SANTOSH SINGH HARENDRA

SINGH
07:58:15:100 08:03:57:350 4 00:05:42:250 Q

7 0213743 1061 SATYAVIR KUMAR MOHAN

PANDIT
07:58:15:900 08:04:11:200 4 00:05:55:300 Q

8 0497344 1062 RAM KISHUN HRIDAY RAM

YADAV
07:58:16:250 08:03:45:800 4 00:05:29:550 Q

9 0537581 1063 RAJESH KUMAR KRISHNA

MAHTO
07:58:16:650 08:04:13:50 4 00:05:56:400 Q

10 0129966 1064 SANTOSH KUMAR SHIVJEE

SINGH
07:58:17:900 08:04:01:300 4 00:05:43:400 Q

11 1272082 1065 KRISHANPAL SINGH SOMPAL

SINGH
07:58:18:650 08:03:48:350 4 00:05:29:700 Q

12 1395010 1066 DEVENDRA SINGH

MAHENDRA SINGH
07:58:19:150 08:04:16:100 4 00:05:56:950 Q

13 1391218 1068 KUMUD KUMAR RANJAN

VIJAY KUMAR YADAV
07:58:19:0 08:04:08:700 4 00:05:49:700 Q

14 1273019 1069 DEVESH KUMAR RATIRAM 07:58:19:900 08:03:57:0 4 00:05:37:100 Q

15 1573592 1070 NIRESH KUMAR SHYAM

SUNDER
07:58:20:450 08:04:02:300 4 00:05:41:850 Q

16 1205613 1071 HANSRAJ RAMDAYAL 07:58:20:900 08:04:18:500 4 00:05:57:600 Q

17 0796827 1072 MITHILESH KUMAR ROY 07:58:21:750 08:04:10:800 4 00:05:49:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



AYODHYA RAY

18 1232479 1073 DINESH KUMAR BIND DUKHI

BIND
07:58:22:300 08:04:12:50 4 00:05:49:750 Q

19 0200347 1074 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV SHYAM

LAL YADAV
07:58:23:0 08:03:50:850 4 00:05:27:850 Q

20 1353388 1075 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

BHAGAWAT SHARMA
07:58:23:400 08:03:58:950 4 00:05:35:550 Q

21 1041582 1076 AJAY KUMAR MOTI LAL 07:58:23:700 08:04:10:500 4 00:05:46:800 Q

22 0204947 1077 SATYA SINGH HOME SINGH 07:58:24:700 08:04:12:50 4 00:05:47:350 Q

23 1282161 1078 KULDIP KUMAR SINGH

RAJENDRA SINGH
07:58:25:0 08:04:22:350 4 00:05:57:350 Q

24 1049571 1082 ABDUL KHALIK BUNDAN URF

KHALEEL AHMAD
07:58:26:700 08:04:14:750 4 00:05:48:50 Q

25 0641067 1083 MUNEESH KUMAR BHARAT

SINGH
07:58:27:750 08:04:12:350 4 00:05:44:600 Q

26 1317821 1085 KUMENDRA MANDAL

DHARMDEO MEHTA
07:58:28:800 08:04:22:950 4 00:05:54:150 Q

27 1662124 1086 PRAVESH KUMAR NANAK

CHAND
07:58:29:50 08:04:17:50 4 00:05:48:0 Q

28 1624413 1087 GAUTAM KUMAR RAM

PRASAD
07:58:29:900 08:04:20:950 4 00:05:51:50 Q

29 0443181 1089 RAHUL KUMAR MAURYA RAM

LACCHAN SINGH KUSHWAH
07:58:30:600 08:04:10:200 4 00:05:39:600 Q

30 0143179 1090 SHIV BABU KUSHWAHA RAM

ASRE KUSHWAHA
07:58:32:400 08:04:29:500 4 00:05:57:100 Q

31 1040276 1091 AMRESH KUMAR RAM

KUMAR SINGH
07:58:34:900 08:04:02:0 4 00:05:27:100 Q

32 0390810 1092 RAJIV RANJAN KUMAR

RADHE KANT PARASD
07:58:34:100 08:04:30:850 4 00:05:56:750 Q

33 1010540 1095 BALESHWAR KUMAR DOMAN

PRASAD SAH
07:58:35:350 08:04:22:850 4 00:05:47:500 Q

34 1078052 1099 AASHISH KUMAR SANT LALL

JAYASWAL
07:58:32:0 08:04:31:600 4 00:05:59:600 Q

35 0791534 1100 MD NASIM MD MUSTAK

ANSARI
07:58:33:50 08:04:16:550 4 00:05:43:500 Q

36 1019912 1427 CHANDAN KUMAR SHASHI

KANT MANDAL
07:58:33:800 08:04:23:900 4 00:05:50:100 Q

37 1124129 1456 ADITYA RANJAN KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
07:58:35:950 08:04:09:0 4 00:05:33:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0728073 1003 MD SARFARAZ ALAM MD

JABBAR HUSAIN
08:11:34:400 08:17:25:350 4 00:05:50:950 Q

2 0694594 1006 VINOD KUMAR PATEL

RADHESHYAM SINGH
08:11:35:500 08:17:19:350 4 00:05:43:850 Q

3 0602037 1007 MOHD KAMARAN AAZAD

HASHMUDDIN
08:11:35:900 08:17:12:500 4 00:05:36:600 Q

4 0145598 1008 SANTOSH KUMAR

SURENDRA THAKUR
08:11:38:950 08:17:33:0 4 00:05:54:50 Q

5 1606584 1011 GAUTAM KUMAR ANIRUDH

SHARMA
08:11:35:100 08:17:21:200 4 00:05:46:100 Q

6 0697073 1012 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

RAMPRASAD YADAV
08:11:55:150 08:17:52:450 4 00:05:57:300 Q

7 1072756 1013 CHANDAN KUMAR GUPTA

SUSHIL KUMAR SAH
08:11:55:750 08:17:15:100 4 00:05:19:350 Q

8 1036907 1015 ARVINDKUMAR BHONU

YADAV
08:11:37:600 08:17:05:600 4 00:05:28:0 Q

9 1398900 1016 TARA SINGH BIJENDRA

SINGH
08:11:37:300 08:17:08:650 4 00:05:31:350 Q

10 0452369 1017 RISHU KUMAR

DEVANARAYAN PRASAD
08:11:41:50 08:17:24:900 4 00:05:43:850 Q

11 1296893 1023 INTEKHABUDDIN AHMED

MISBAH UDDIN ALAM
08:11:44:600 08:17:29:150 4 00:05:44:550 Q

12 1078642 1024 BRAJESH KUMAR HIMANSHU

SUSHIL KUMAR SUDHANSHU
08:11:49:250 08:17:35:650 4 00:05:46:400 Q

13 1293986 1025 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAKASH

MANDAL
08:11:54:100 08:17:19:700 4 00:05:25:600 Q

14 1684211 1029 PRADEEP KUMAR PATEL

RAMPRAVESH PATEL
08:11:48:700 08:17:39:800 4 00:05:51:100 Q

15 1679713 1031 UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH

RAM NARESH SINGH
08:11:47:300 08:17:32:800 4 00:05:45:500 Q

16 1143460 1033 CHANDAN KUMAR MANDAL

YOGENDRA MANDAL
08:11:51:800 08:17:46:150 4 00:05:54:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1691952 1035 GOUTAM KUMAR BHUSHAN

PRASAD
08:11:50:200 08:17:41:900 4 00:05:51:700 Q

18 1125368 1036
CHANDRABHAN SINGH

YADAV SHAMBHOO NATH

YADAV

08:11:51:800 08:17:22:800 4 00:05:31:0 Q

19 1024204 1038 ABUL KALAM TABARAK

HUSSAIN
08:11:54:850 08:17:33:350 4 00:05:38:500 Q

20 1615481 1040 PREM CHAND KUMAR RAM

SAGAR PRASAD
08:11:56:700 08:17:28:100 4 00:05:31:400 Q

21 0753714 1044 MANOJ KUMAR RAGHUNATH 08:11:57:600 08:17:04:0 4 00:05:06:400 Q

22 1113146 1048 AQIL RAZA AHMAD RAZA 08:11:59:450 08:17:24:100 4 00:05:24:650 Q

23 1322980 1049 HARERAM PRASAD

CHURAMAN MAHTO
08:12:00:0 08:17:50:700 4 00:05:50:700 Q

24 1044505 1050 AVINASH KUMAR BHAR

AYODHYA BHAR
08:12:00:500 08:17:49:700 4 00:05:49:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0090561 1204 SANJAY KUMAR RAM UCHIT

SINGH
08:24:18:100 08:30:06:850 4 00:05:48:750 Q

2 0493288 1205 RAJESH GUPTA SATISH

PRASAD
08:24:18:750 08:30:07:150 4 00:05:48:400 Q

3 1318045 1206 TINKU KUMAR NARESH

KUMAR
08:24:19:450 08:29:54:100 4 00:05:34:650 Q

4 0230739 1209 SUBODH KUMAR RAJA

YADAV
08:24:20:450 08:29:36:750 4 00:05:16:300 Q

5 1695382 1210 NIRAJ KUMAR RANVIJAY

PRASAD
08:24:21:0 08:30:06:900 4 00:05:45:900 Q

6 1351332 1211 FULCHAN SOHAN MANDAL 08:24:21:350 08:30:04:150 4 00:05:42:800 Q

7 0992952 1213 BIKRAM KUMAR BHOLA SAW 08:24:23:400 08:29:56:300 4 00:05:32:900 Q

8 1009522 1214 BIRANJAY KUMAR SINGH

AMBIKA SINGH
08:24:23:700 08:29:58:100 4 00:05:34:400 Q

9 0692802 1215 VINAY PRASAKSH RANJAN

SIYARAM SINGH
08:24:24:200 08:30:03:750 4 00:05:39:550 Q

10 1660259 1216 PAWAN KUMAR KRISHNA

VERMA
08:24:24:700 08:29:57:500 4 00:05:32:800 Q

11 0119986 1217 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH

KAMESHWAR SINGH
08:24:25:250 08:30:13:750 4 00:05:48:500 Q

12 0358266 1221 RAMSEVAK MOURYA

NATTHU LAL
08:24:27:50 08:30:19:200 4 00:05:52:150 Q

13 1272753 1226 TASWWAR MOINUDDEEN 08:24:29:350 08:29:35:900 4 00:05:06:550 Q

14 1031849 1227 CHANDAN KUMAR KAUSHAL

SAH
08:24:30:200 08:30:13:0 4 00:05:42:800 Q

15 0666609 1228 MD AZHARUDDIN MD BALAL

ANSARI
08:24:30:600 08:30:29:200 4 00:05:58:600 Q

16 0516553 1229 RAVI KANT KUMAR SINGH

LAXMAN SINGH
08:24:31:50 08:29:54:350 4 00:05:23:300 Q

17 1062789 1230 AJAY KUMAR GANESH RAY 08:24:32:100 08:30:15:250 4 00:05:43:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0717770 1231 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR

HARI RAM GURJAR
08:24:31:600 08:30:24:700 4 00:05:53:100 Q

19 0993155 1232 BIPIN KUMAR SINGH ARUN

SINGH
08:24:32:700 08:30:03:750 4 00:05:31:50 Q

20 1006174 1234 AMIT KUMAR THAKUR

DEEPAK THAKUR
08:24:33:900 08:30:24:50 4 00:05:50:150 Q

21 1293079 1235 DHANANJAY MANJHI

RAJENDRA MANJHI
08:24:34:400 08:30:11:0 4 00:05:36:600 Q

22 1011650 1236 AJEET KUMAR CHANDAR

SHEKHAR MANDAL
08:24:34:800 08:30:03:150 4 00:05:28:350 Q

23 1046544 1237 AMIT KUMAR PAHAL SINGH 08:24:35:600 08:30:13:500 4 00:05:37:900 Q

24 0644386 1238 MUKESH KUMAR NARESH

CHAND
08:24:35:850 08:30:31:750 4 00:05:55:900 Q

25 0537410 1241 RAHUL NAGAR NARAYAN

SINGH
08:24:38:0 08:30:33:350 4 00:05:55:350 Q

26 1058931 1242 ANJANI KUMAR ASHOK

KUMAR
08:24:39:550 08:30:34:650 4 00:05:55:100 Q

27 0330553 1244 JAGAT NARAYAN YADAV

SHYAM SUNDAR S YADAV
08:24:41:750 08:30:03:150 4 00:05:21:400 Q

28 0663978 1246 MD SHAMSHER ALAM MD

JASIMUDDIN
08:24:37:750 08:30:00:100 4 00:05:22:350 Q

29 1302890 1247 INDAL KUMAR RAM NATH

CHOUDHARY
08:24:38:550 08:30:29:300 4 00:05:50:750 Q

30 0131826 1249 SANJAY KUMAR MAURYA

GANGA PRASAD MAURYA
08:24:40:750 08:30:18:800 4 00:05:38:50 Q

31 1355218 1250 HARKHEN KUMAR KRISHAN

MURARI
08:24:39:300 08:30:26:850 4 00:05:47:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0450714 803 RAM AWATAR JAMUNA

PRASAD CHAUHAN
08:35:51:450 08:41:34:600 4 00:05:43:150 Q

2 1369723 805 DILIP KUMAR SWAMI SHARAN

VISHWAKARMA
08:35:49:450 08:41:13:950 4 00:05:24:500 Q

3 1008741 806 BISHWAJIT KUMAR THAKUR

PRASAD
08:35:50:550 08:41:34:350 4 00:05:43:800 Q

4 0163923 807 SUSHIL KUMAR SAGAR

PRASAD CHOUDHARY
08:35:56:900 08:41:41:200 4 00:05:44:300 Q

5 0071703 808 SATYA PRAKASH RAJPOOT

GUMAN SINGH
08:35:57:600 08:41:34:950 4 00:05:37:350 Q

6 0156794 811 SANU KUMAR SAH SUSHIL

PRASAD SAH
08:36:00:600 08:41:49:0 4 00:05:48:400 Q

7 0072404 812 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV

KISHORI LAL YADAV
08:35:53:550 08:41:46:650 4 00:05:53:100 Q

8 1594067 815 PREMCHANDRA KUMAR

TETAR PANDIT
08:36:07:0 08:41:47:900 4 00:05:40:900 Q

9 1562602 816 NEERAJ KUMAR SHIV KUMAR 08:36:14:150 08:42:07:900 4 00:05:53:750 Q

10 1714568 817 PANKAJ KUMAR SHAILENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
08:36:07:200 08:41:43:150 4 00:05:35:950 Q

11 1341313 821 DHANANJAI YADAV RAM

SEVAK
08:35:52:0 08:41:27:700 4 00:05:35:700 Q

12 1395506 822 DEEPAK KUMAR UDAY

PRASAD
08:36:00:200 08:41:50:650 4 00:05:50:450 Q

13 0738778 825 VIJAY KUMAR CHANDRIKA

PRASAD
08:35:55:200 08:41:48:100 4 00:05:52:900 Q

14 1213330 826 HARINAM SINGH PUTTI LAL 08:35:46:550 08:41:01:400 4 00:05:14:850 Q

15 0613726 828 MUKESH KUMAR SHIV

CHANDRA
08:35:52:800 08:41:22:950 4 00:05:30:150 Q

16 1220967 829 DEEPAK KUMAR CHHOTE

SINGH
08:36:06:750 08:41:57:350 4 00:05:50:600 Q

17 0742235 831 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 08:36:06:400 08:42:05:500 4 00:05:59:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SARJOO PD SHARMA

18 0148579 833 SANDEEP KUMAR

BINDESHWARI PRASAD
08:36:01:800 08:41:55:600 4 00:05:53:800 Q

19 1594436 837 NIRAJ KUMAR KISHUN

PRASAD SAH
08:36:08:100 08:41:46:900 4 00:05:38:800 Q

20 1084523 840 BRAJESH KUMAR BINOD

MANDAL
08:36:16:600 08:42:05:100 4 00:05:48:500 Q

21 1140106 841 ARUN KUMAR BHATI TURMAL

SINGH
08:35:56:750 08:41:34:500 4 00:05:37:750 Q

22 0686580 842 MRITUNJAY MALAKAR

NAKSHATRA MALAKAR
08:36:18:400 08:42:09:650 4 00:05:51:250 Q

23 1651198 844 NIRAJ KUMAR SAHDEO

YADAV
08:35:57:200 08:41:39:300 4 00:05:42:100 Q

24 1608050 845 PINKU KUMAR MAHTO

BISHWANATH MAHTO
08:35:56:550 08:41:46:400 4 00:05:49:850 Q

25 0421623 847 ROCKY KUMAR RAMVILAS

MANDAL
08:36:16:400 08:41:58:0 4 00:05:41:600 Q

26 0238676 849 SOM PRAKASH RAM VRIJ 08:36:09:600 08:42:05:600 4 00:05:56:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0664912 1101 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV

RAVINDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:47:44:600 08:53:18:0 4 00:05:33:400 Q

2 0731855 1103 VIVEK BISHAL KISHOR

KUMAR YADAV
08:47:51:900 08:53:26:200 4 00:05:34:300 Q

3 1669178 1106 PANKAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA

KUMAR
08:47:57:850 08:53:48:900 4 00:05:51:50 Q

4 0323693 1110 RAJU OM PRAKASH 08:47:45:650 08:52:58:250 4 00:05:12:600 Q

5 0144510 1111 SURENDRA YADAV BECHAN

YADAV
08:47:50:650 08:53:48:0 4 00:05:57:350 Q

6 1362081 1112 LAL BAHADUR SAHANI

DADHIBAL SAHANI
08:47:46:450 08:53:20:400 4 00:05:33:950 Q

7 0129774 1114
SUBHASH KUMAR SINGH

BHAGWAN SINGH

KUSHWAHA

08:47:53:900 08:53:34:700 4 00:05:40:800 Q

8 0110967 1116 SARVESH KUMAR TARANI

PRASAD SINGH
08:47:52:550 08:53:38:300 4 00:05:45:750 Q

9 0115501 1117 SUBHASH KUMAR SAMBHU

MANDAL
08:47:53:300 08:53:22:100 4 00:05:28:800 Q

10 1519460 1121 ZAHID ALI RAJA HUSSAIN 08:47:59:800 08:53:39:200 4 00:05:39:400 Q

11 1592619 1122 PAWAN KUMAR MUNDRIKA

SINGH
08:47:55:350 08:53:39:500 4 00:05:44:150 Q

12 0503806 1124 RAM SHANKAR SINGH SURAJ

SINGH YADAV
08:47:47:50 08:53:38:0 4 00:05:50:950 Q

13 1058009 1125 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEVIDEEN 08:47:44:0 08:53:34:500 4 00:05:50:500 Q

14 1220763 1126 DEEPAK KUMAR PAL RAKESH

KUMAR PAL
08:48:03:500 08:53:45:900 4 00:05:42:400 Q

15 0786553 1127 MOHIT VERMA PREM SINGH 08:48:04:300 08:53:54:800 4 00:05:50:500 Q

16 1020361 1129 BINAY BHUSHAN KUMAR

LAXMAN TANTI
08:48:06:150 08:53:38:950 4 00:05:32:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0187393 1130 SUMIT PRASAD SINGH

SURENDRA DRASAD
08:48:06:450 08:53:42:400 4 00:05:35:950 Q

18 0541536 1132 RAKESH KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD
08:48:07:100 08:53:56:150 4 00:05:49:50 Q

19 1129739 1133 ANIL KUMAR KISHUN

MISHTRI
08:48:08:300 08:53:53:950 4 00:05:45:650 Q

20 0500052 1138 RAVI KANT PAL SURYA PAL 08:48:10:450 08:53:33:150 4 00:05:22:700 Q

21 1067860 1141 AJAY KUMAR RAM NARESH

BHAGAT
08:48:11:900 08:53:38:350 4 00:05:26:450 Q

22 1019048 1143 ABHISHEK ANAND

SADANAND YADAV
08:48:14:650 08:54:09:900 4 00:05:55:250 Q

23 1610137 1145 PANKAJ KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN PRASAD
08:48:15:250 08:54:05:250 4 00:05:50:0 Q

24 0216439 1148 SANJAY KUMAR SURENDARA

PANDIT
08:48:16:0 08:54:02:550 4 00:05:46:550 Q

25 0149634 1150 SHUBHAM KUMAR LAXMI

MAHTO
08:47:54:400 08:53:35:700 4 00:05:41:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1265891 854 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

VERMA RAMSHANKAR
08:59:43:600 09:05:43:600 4 00:06:00:0 Q

2 1652962 856 NITISH KUMAR NARENDRA

BIND
08:59:45:300 09:04:53:550 4 00:05:08:250 Q

3 0785373 857 VIPIN KUMAR SHAMBHU

SINGH
08:59:45:750 09:05:37:200 4 00:05:51:450 Q

4 0118514 859 SUDHAKER KUMAR YADAV

DEVENDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:59:47:550 09:05:36:550 4 00:05:49:0 Q

5 0699509 860 MANOJ KUMAR SURENDR

KUMAR SAH
08:59:47:900 09:05:34:100 4 00:05:46:200 Q

6 1689495 861 ZIAUR RAHMAN AZIZUR

RAHMAN
08:59:49:50 09:05:39:0 4 00:05:49:950 Q

7 0786417 862 MANOJ KUMAR BINOD

CHOUDHARY
08:59:50:150 09:05:35:150 4 00:05:45:0 Q

8 1619535 870 PRADEEP KUMAR SAHU

TRIPTI NARAYAN SAHU
08:59:54:800 09:05:43:300 4 00:05:48:500 Q

9 0159039 871 SHAMBHU KUMAR MANDAL

GOSAI MANDAL
08:59:55:300 09:05:43:500 4 00:05:48:200 Q

10 1059912 872 ANUJ KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 08:59:56:900 09:05:30:250 4 00:05:33:350 Q

11 0147751 874 SACHIN PALERAM 08:59:41:500 09:05:13:850 4 00:05:32:350 Q

12 0403220 876 RAJESH RANJAN JAYRAM

YADAV
08:59:53:500 09:05:25:800 4 00:05:32:300 Q

13 1033998 877 ARUN THAKUR

SATYANARAYAN THAKUR
08:59:53:900 09:05:22:950 4 00:05:29:50 Q

14 0000031 879 SHIV BAHADUR MAURYA

RAJARAM MAURYA
08:59:58:400 09:05:49:100 4 00:05:50:700 Q

15 0242796 881 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV JEET

NARAYAN YADAV
08:59:58:800 09:05:44:850 4 00:05:46:50 Q

16 0794477 882 MANOJ KUMAR SHYAM LAL 08:59:55:300 09:05:35:600 4 00:05:40:300 Q

17 0772271 883 MAHAVEER BUDDHA 08:59:40:650 09:04:52:250 4 00:05:11:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 1326276 884 DILIP KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD CHANDRAWANSH
09:00:01:400 09:05:47:750 4 00:05:46:350 Q

19 1021722 885 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH ADYA

NAND SINGH
08:59:59:0 09:05:48:200 4 00:05:49:200 Q

20 0146839 887
SHASHIKANT VERMA

KRISHNANAND PRASAD

VERMA

09:00:00:50 09:05:28:100 4 00:05:28:50 Q

21 0428631 888 RAJESH KUMAR GOVIND

SINGH
09:00:00:900 09:05:34:700 4 00:05:33:800 Q

22 1620817 889 PRAMOD KUMAR KRISHNA

SINGH
09:00:01:50 09:05:30:350 4 00:05:29:300 Q

23 0984547 890 AJEET KUMAR NAGENDRA

KUMAR
09:00:02:50 09:05:34:700 4 00:05:32:650 Q

24 1685797 893 NIRAJ KUMAR BISHUNDEO

PRASAD
09:00:06:550 09:05:32:350 4 00:05:25:800 Q

25 1066634 894 ARVIND KUMAR BINOD

SINGH
09:00:05:750 09:06:01:600 4 00:05:55:850 Q

26 0375810 895 RAM NAYAK VERMA

MATHURA PRASAD VERMA
09:00:05:750 09:05:37:950 4 00:05:32:200 Q

27 0902095 896 ASHIV KHAN NASRU KHAN 08:59:51:250 09:05:28:400 4 00:05:37:150 Q

28 1286557 898 KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH

VIJAY SINGH
09:00:02:650 09:05:34:400 4 00:05:31:750 Q

29 0723105 1410 MOHD IQBAL HUSAIN SHREE

SHARAFAT HUSAIN
09:00:07:250 09:05:53:400 4 00:05:46:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0061852 953 SANDEEP GUPTA DEVI

PRASAD GUPTA
09:11:36:600 09:17:17:300 4 00:05:40:700 Q

2 0162875 954 SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA RAM

KESH VERMA
09:11:37:300 09:17:12:450 4 00:05:35:150 Q

3 1624966 955 GAUTAM KUMAR RAMROOP

SAH
09:11:39:950 09:17:19:650 4 00:05:39:700 Q

4 0440704 956 RAM PRAVESH KUMAR VIJAY

PRASAD SHARMA
09:11:40:300 09:17:21:800 4 00:05:41:500 Q

5 0666660 959 VIVEKA NAND SINGH SATYA

NAND SINGH
09:11:44:0 09:17:23:600 4 00:05:39:600 Q

6 0448285 961 ROHIT KUMAR BHOOLEY

SINGH
09:11:43:650 09:17:07:0 4 00:05:23:350 Q

7 1629922 964 NIPPU KUMAR BIHARI

PRASAD
09:11:46:300 09:17:10:550 4 00:05:24:250 Q

8 1683921 966 NAVRATAN KUMAR GUPTA

UPENDRA NATH SAH
09:11:47:0 09:17:08:450 4 00:05:21:450 Q

9 0300239 968 RAM SAGAR SHARMA PREM

KUMAR SHARMA
09:11:44:600 09:17:20:700 4 00:05:36:100 Q

10 1697454 969 ND KAYUM MD SULEMAN 09:11:42:800 09:17:25:100 4 00:05:42:300 Q

11 1073203 970 BACHCHAN DEO KUMAR

BHUVNESHWAR PRASAD
09:11:37:500 09:17:07:900 4 00:05:30:400 Q

12 0992727 971 BRAJ KISHOR KUMAR

SUDAMA CHUAUDHARY
09:11:38:450 09:17:20:150 4 00:05:41:700 Q

13 0187145 972 SHASHIKANT KUMAR

SHIVKUMAR PRASAD
09:11:37:950 09:17:24:600 4 00:05:46:650 Q

14 0803693 973 MD AFTAB ALAM MD MUMTAJ

ALAM
09:11:39:350 09:17:25:100 4 00:05:45:750 Q

15 0148721 974 SADANAND KUMAR

CHUNCHUN YADAV
09:11:41:650 09:17:08:250 4 00:05:26:600 Q

16 1343302 975 DILIP KUMAR SRAWAN

MAHTO
09:11:42:100 09:17:08:600 4 00:05:26:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1051809 976 ASHOK KUMAR HARENDRA

PRASAD
09:11:52:50 09:17:39:150 4 00:05:47:100 Q

18 1207948 977 KAMLESH KUMAR

SHAMBHOO PRASAD
09:11:47:700 09:17:35:150 4 00:05:47:450 Q

19 0792208 978 MOHAMMED FAROOQ

MOHAMMED YOUNUS
09:11:48:250 09:17:07:900 4 00:05:19:650 Q

20 0315365 979 RAHUL KUMAR MANSINGH

PAL
09:11:49:100 09:17:25:800 4 00:05:36:700 Q

21 0914371 982 AMIT KUMAR RADHESHYAM 09:11:51:750 09:17:15:100 4 00:05:23:350 Q

22 0501067 983 RAJ KUMAR DAS

YUGESHWAR DAS
09:11:52:50 09:17:50:600 4 00:05:58:550 Q

23 1299687 985 KUMAR RANJAN MANOJ

KUMAR
09:11:52:400 09:17:35:750 4 00:05:43:350 Q

24 1706026 986 GANGADHAR PANDIT

RAMDHAN PANDIT
09:11:49:950 09:17:46:50 4 00:05:56:100 Q

25 0495761 987 RAJNIKANT PYARELAL ARUN

SINGH
09:11:50:450 09:17:21:300 4 00:05:30:850 Q

26 0090339 989 SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV SRI

PHUDUN YADAV
09:11:53:950 09:17:20:450 4 00:05:26:500 Q

27 1705905 991 UPENDRA SINGH VISHRAM

SINGH
09:11:54:400 09:17:52:100 4 00:05:57:700 Q

28 0674839 992 VIKAS KUMAR DINESH

MAHTO
09:11:52:950 09:17:31:250 4 00:05:38:300 Q

29 1355476 993 INDRA JEET LAXMAN SINGH 09:11:55:550 09:17:31:100 4 00:05:35:550 Q

30 1298654 994 KUNDAN RAJ KAPILESHWAR

SAHANI
09:11:53:0 09:17:48:200 4 00:05:55:200 Q

31 0150536 995 SANIM QUAISER MD

NASIMUDDIN
09:11:55:400 09:17:52:400 4 00:05:57:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1641149 1253 NIRNIT KUMAR PREM CHAND 09:24:24:600 09:30:23:300 4 00:05:58:700 Q

2 1651765 1254 UPENDRA YADAV

MAHENDRA YADAV
09:24:24:900 09:30:03:150 4 00:05:38:250 Q

3 1639732 1255 YASHPAL SINGH LAXMAN

SINGH
09:24:25:500 09:30:10:650 4 00:05:45:150 Q

4 1292929 1258 KISHOR KUMAR JAWAHAR

LAL
09:24:27:900 09:29:53:850 4 00:05:25:950 Q

5 1658110 1259 YOGENDR KUMAR

RAJENDRA SINGH
09:24:28:250 09:30:04:50 4 00:05:35:800 Q

6 1001774 1260 BIBEKANAND KUMAR

KUMESHWARI YADAV
09:24:29:300 09:30:02:50 4 00:05:32:750 Q

7 1206324 1261 KARUNESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD
09:24:30:400 09:30:26:200 4 00:05:55:800 Q

8 0180863 1262 SURESH THAKUR MOTI LAL

THAKUR
09:24:30:700 09:30:19:950 4 00:05:49:250 Q

9 1314900 1263 DINESH PRASAD SINGH

GOVIND SINGH
09:24:31:100 09:30:13:150 4 00:05:42:50 Q

10 0484643 1265 RANJEET KUMAR

RAMESHWAR PRASAD
09:24:25:950 09:30:21:450 4 00:05:55:500 Q

11 0180651 1268 SUNIL KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:24:33:250 09:30:07:200 4 00:05:33:950 Q

12 0914294 1269 CHANDRA PAL BABU RAM 09:24:32:350 09:30:18:200 4 00:05:45:850 Q

13 0025879 1270 SAMARATH RASTOGI OM

PRAKASH RASTOGI
09:24:33:600 09:30:14:650 4 00:05:41:50 Q

14 0768773 1271 MUKESH KUMAR SUDAMA

PARSAD
09:24:34:200 09:30:06:0 4 00:05:31:800 Q

15 1273723 1273 HEMANT KUMAR YADAV

JANARDAN YADAV
09:24:35:100 09:30:27:500 4 00:05:52:400 Q

16 0211976 1274 SANTOSH KUMAR MOTI LAL

NONIYA
09:24:35:500 09:30:02:50 4 00:05:26:550 Q

17 0701003 1275 VISHNU BHAGWAN S C 09:24:36:100 09:30:21:50 4 00:05:44:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1571828 1278 NEERAJ SONI KRISHN BIHARI

SONI
09:24:37:250 09:30:36:600 4 00:05:59:350 Q

19 1256156 1280 DEVENDRA KUMAR OM

PRAKASH KUSHWAHA
09:24:42:200 09:30:16:0 4 00:05:33:800 Q

20 1046364 1283 AJAY KUMAR ARJUN MAHTO 09:24:44:200 09:30:36:800 4 00:05:52:600 Q

21 1082928 1290 CHANDRAPAL SINGH SAINI

SHIVCHARAN SINGH SAINI
09:24:40:800 09:30:22:200 4 00:05:41:400 Q

22 0175981 1293 SATYENDRA KUMAR PATEL

LALCHAND PATEL
09:24:45:250 09:30:21:900 4 00:05:36:650 Q

23 0415061 1294 RAKESH KUMAR AJAB LAL

MANDAL
09:24:46:450 09:30:42:750 4 00:05:56:300 Q

24 1114640 1296 BIBEK KUMAR MADHAV

MANDAL
09:24:44:900 09:30:38:750 4 00:05:53:850 Q

25 0718422 1297 VIRMANI KUMAR SHIVLAL

YADAV
09:24:48:700 09:30:29:400 4 00:05:40:700 Q

26 0235846 1298 SUSHIL KUMAR KASHI NATH

SINGH
09:24:49:900 09:30:37:550 4 00:05:47:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0362138 1154 RAVINDER KUMAR SOMNATH 09:35:47:550 09:41:44:100 4 00:05:56:550 Q

2 0644146 1155 MANOJ KUMAR RAM NATH 09:35:48:300 09:41:16:500 4 00:05:28:200 Q

3 1289890 1157 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SURESH

SHARMA
09:35:49:650 09:41:17:250 4 00:05:27:600 Q

4 1337995 1158 DEEPAK KUMAR YADAV

SATEYNDRA SINGH YADAV
09:35:49:850 09:41:43:650 4 00:05:53:800 Q

5 1322033 1159 DINESH KUMAR

SHIVSHANKAR MAHTO
09:35:50:400 09:41:47:900 4 00:05:57:500 Q

6 0915824 1160 BRIJ KISHOR RAM KISHUN 09:35:51:50 09:41:08:450 4 00:05:17:400 Q

7 0092506 1163 SUNIL KUMAR MANILAL SAW 09:35:52:450 09:41:37:650 4 00:05:45:200 Q

8 0545032 1164 RAJKISHOR KUMAR SARYUG

SAH
09:35:53:200 09:41:19:50 4 00:05:25:850 Q

9 0439350 1167 RAJESHWAR SAH

AMRENDRA SAH
09:35:55:0 09:41:39:800 4 00:05:44:800 Q

10 0242778 1168 SANJAY KUMAR SUNIL

KUMAR
09:35:55:800 09:41:28:950 4 00:05:33:150 Q

11 1373366 1171 DINESH KUMAR PAL GANGA

PRASAD PAL
09:35:57:850 09:41:15:550 4 00:05:17:700 Q

12 0776214 1177 MUKESH KUMAR SAINI

RAMKISHOR SAINI
09:36:00:800 09:41:30:300 4 00:05:29:500 Q

13 0735127 1178 VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV

BALIRAM YADAV
09:36:01:200 09:41:58:250 4 00:05:57:50 Q

14 0640590 1179 MANOJ KUMAR LAL CHAND 09:35:59:150 09:41:30:350 4 00:05:31:200 Q

15 0998137 1185 ARVIND KUMAR RAJDEV RAY 09:36:04:850 09:41:36:750 4 00:05:31:900 Q

16 1315419 1190
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH

SHATRUGHNA PRASAD

SINGH

09:36:06:800 09:41:45:150 4 00:05:38:350 Q

17 1620758 1191 PRADEEP KUMAR RADHE LAL 09:36:08:0 09:42:03:550 4 00:05:55:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0225685 1197 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA RAM

BHUWAL
09:36:11:100 09:41:44:600 4 00:05:33:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0227624 1301 SUNIL KUMAR ATER SINGH 09:50:40:400 09:56:07:600 4 00:05:27:200 Q

2 0972542 1303 AMIT KUMAR RAM NATH 09:50:44:100 09:56:00:100 4 00:05:16:0 Q

3 1309402 1305 TINKU RAJA SARYUG

SHARMA
09:50:42:400 09:56:37:300 4 00:05:54:900 Q

4 1054522 1306 ABADHESH KUMAR VIJAY

MAHTO
09:50:42:700 09:56:37:50 4 00:05:54:350 Q

5 0017193 1307 SURYA BHAN YADAV PICHALI

YADAV
09:50:48:600 09:56:41:850 4 00:05:53:250 Q

6 0233325 1313 SANDIP KUMAR BALDAOO

JEE
09:50:47:850 09:56:47:0 4 00:05:59:150 Q

7 1646347 1314 PRABHAT KUMAR NANDBIR

DAS
09:50:50:200 09:56:41:250 4 00:05:51:50 Q

8 1666489 1319 PRAMIT KUMAR DEVENDRA

SINGH
09:50:49:900 09:56:35:550 4 00:05:45:650 Q

9 0653597 1322 MONIT KUMAR PARAMJEET 09:50:54:750 09:56:20:900 4 00:05:26:150 Q

10 1105233 1327 BIRAJ PAL CHANDRA BHAN 09:50:58:600 09:56:40:200 4 00:05:41:600 Q

11 0173615 1328 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

CHARITRA
09:50:59:150 09:56:40:100 4 00:05:40:950 Q

12 0189474 1331 SHAILENDRA SINGH

YASHVANT SINGH
09:50:57:800 09:56:48:800 4 00:05:51:0 Q

13 1318932 1333 KRISHNA PRASAD DWARIKA

PRASAD
09:50:53:200 09:56:32:650 4 00:05:39:450 Q

14 1091516 1334 ANKIT SACKAN PRAHLAD

SACHAN
09:51:00:200 09:56:45:850 4 00:05:45:650 Q

15 0073139 1336 SHISHUPAL SINGH JAYRAM

SINGH
09:51:01:600 09:56:54:900 4 00:05:53:300 Q

16 1212949 1338 KHUSHNUD AHAMAD ABDUL

HAMID
09:51:03:550 09:56:33:500 4 00:05:29:950 Q

17 1683252 1340 UMESH KUMAR HOTERAM 09:51:04:950 09:56:33:850 4 00:05:28:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0446776 1343
RAVINDRA KUMAR

GANGWAR KHARAG SEN

GANGWAR

09:50:51:800 09:56:42:50 4 00:05:50:250 Q

19 0123534 1346 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH SHEO

PRASAD SINGH
09:51:05:300 09:56:54:400 4 00:05:49:100 Q

20 1683133 1347 PRAMOD KUMAR

DHARMVEER SINGH
09:51:06:900 09:57:02:150 4 00:05:55:250 Q

21 1602402 1348 PRITHVI CHANDRA CHOUHAN

DASHRATH PRASAD
09:51:06:200 09:56:33:350 4 00:05:27:150 Q

22 0740512 1350 MADHAV SINGH JITENDRA

SINGH
09:51:07:0 09:56:40:950 4 00:05:33:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 12-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0497580 1416 RABINDRA KUMAR

RAJESHWARI SINGH
10:01:30:750 10:07:02:750 4 00:05:32:0 Q

2 0959985 1418 ARVIND KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD
10:01:31:250 10:07:27:850 4 00:05:56:600 Q

3 0304681 1446 JITENDRA KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
10:01:30:750 10:07:28:0 4 00:05:57:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1




